RH1V
Parts List
10-May-2014
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RH1V.pdf for the current revision.
Air Handlers
Form No. 92-42800-RH1V

RXBH-1724A10J
RXBH-1724B10J
RXBH-1724C10J
RXBH-1724A10J
RXBH-1724B10J
RXBH-1724C10J
RXBH-1724A10J
RXBH-1724B10J
RXBH-1724C10J
RXBH-1724A10J
RXBH-1724B10J
RXBH-1724C10J
RXBH-1724A10J
RXBH-1724B10J
RXBH-1724C10J
    Heater Kit - 13kW/208-240/1 RXBH-1724A13J RXBH-1724A13J N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Heater Kit - 15kW/208-240/1 N/A RXBH-1724A15J RXBH-1724A15J RXBH-1724A15J RXBH-1724A15J RXBH-1724A15J
    Heater Kit - 18kW/208-240/1 N/A RXBH-1724A18J RXBH-1724A18J RXBH-1724A18J RXBH-1724A18J RXBH-1724A18J
    Heater Kit - 20kW/208-240/1 N/A N/A RXBH-24A20J RXBH-24A20J RXBH-24A20J RXBH-24A20J
    Heater Kit - 25kW/208-240/1 N/A N/A RXBH-24A25J RXBH-24A25J RXBH-24A25J RXBH-24A25J
    Heater Kit - 30kW/208-240/1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A RXBH-24A30J
    Heater Kit - 7kW/208-240/3 RXBH-1724A07C RXBH-1724A07C RXBH-1724A07C RXBH-1724A07C RXBH-1724A07C RXBH-1724A07C
    Heater Kit - 10kW/208-240/3 RXBH-1724A10C RXBH-1724A10C RXBH-1724A10C RXBH-1724A10C RXBH-1724A10C RXBH-1724A10C
    Heater Kit - 13kW/208-240/3 RXBH-1724A13C RXBH-1724A13C N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Heater Kit - 15kW/208-240/3 N/A RXBH-1724A15C RXBH-1724A15C RXBH-1724A15C RXBH-1724A15C RXBH-1724A15C
    Heater Kit - 18kW/208-240/3 N/A RXBH-1724A18C RXBH-1724A18C RXBH-1724A18C RXBH-1724A18C RXBH-1724A18C
    Heater Kit - 20kW/208-240/3 N/A N/A RXBH-24A20C RXBH-24A20C RXBH-24A20C RXBH-24A20C
    Heater Kit - 25kW/208-240/3 N/A N/A RXBH-24A25C RXBH-24A25C RXBH-24A25C RXBH-24A25C
    Heater Kit - 30kW/208-240/3 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A RXBH-24A30C
Page 8 of 10
10-May-2014
92-42800-RH1V
Exploded View